Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PVC NON RETURN VALVE SPIGOT END REDDISH BROWN
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Connection Plain
Colour Reddish brown Pipe wall Solid wall
table.variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm)
15883 STA110S 110 145 140
15884 STA125S 125 165 155
15885 STA160S 160 180 190
15886 STA200S 200 205 230
15887 STA250S 250 260 280
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations